Specifications & Dimensions
SAKAI Miniature
 Double Disk Coupling
Allowable Parallel Misalignment: 0.1mm (LAD-12C 0.05mm)
Allowable Angular Misalignment: 0.5°
Allowable Axial Displacement: ±0.2 mm (LAD-12C ±0.1mm)
 Maximum Speed:             8000r/min
LAD-12C                         LAD-15C～58C

Torsional
Rigidity
(N･m/rad)
Axial
Spring
Rate
(N/mm)
Moment
of
 Inertia
(kg･m2)
Weight
(g)
d A P L S J G M
LAD-12C 0.25 132 10 0.08×10-6 3.7 Refer to the above drawing of LAD-12C
LAD-15C 0.5 196 88 0.25×10-6 8 3～ 5 15 3.5 20 10 7.7 4.6 M2
LAD-20C 1.0  490 39 0.90×10-6 16 4～ 8 20 5.5 24 12 8.9 6.2 M2.5
LAD-25C 1.5 882 25 2.70×10-6 31 6～10 25 7.5 30 15 11 8 M3
LAD-30C 2.0 1470 15 5.63×10-6 43 6～14 30 11.5 31 15.5 11.5 8 M3
LAD-35C 4.0 2940 25 0.12×10-4 67 8～16 35 12.5 35 17.5 12.5 10 M3
LAD-40C 6.0 3920 20 0.22×10-4 89 10～20 40 16 40 20 14.6 10.8 M3
LAD-48C 12 5096 29 0.57×10-4 170 12～24 48 18 52 26 17 18 M4
LAD-58C 25 9310 29 1.45×10-4 296 12～24 58 21 60 30 20 20 M5
■Bore Size： d（Tolerance H7）                            （Unit： ㎜）
d Model
 Number 3 4 5 6 6.35 7 8 9.525 10 11 12 14 15 16 19 20 24
LAD-12C ● ● ●

Bore
Size
(㎜)
Clumping
Capacity
(N･m)
Model
 Number
Bore
Size
(㎜)
Clumping
Capacity
(N･m)
3 0.41 7 5.8 11 9.1 12 17.3
4 0.54 8 6.7 12 10.0 15 21.6 LAD-12C
5 0.68 9.525 7.9 14 11.6 16 23.1
3 1.1
LAD-25C
10 8.3 15 12.5 19 27.4